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HOUSING 

Name  Address/website Phone # 

RUPCO (Rural Ulster Preserva�on 
Company) 

289 Fair ST, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://rupco.org 845-331-2140 

Family of Woodstock 39 John ST, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://familyofwoodstockinc.org 845-331-7080 

Ulster County Department of 
Social Services (DSS) 

1041 Development Ct, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://ulstercountyny.gov/social-services 845-334-5000 

Family Inn 38 Thomas St, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://www.familyofwoodstockinc.org/services-for-
adults/services-to-the-homeless/family-inn/ 

845-340-1847 

Midway I & II Transi�onal Housing 17 St. James ST, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://www.familyofwoodstockinc.org/services-for-
youth-adolescents/residen�al-services/midway-i/ 

845-339-5508 

Darmstadt Shelter 34 Thomas St, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://www.familyofwoodstockinc.org/services-for-
adults/services-to-the-homeless/darmstadt-shelter/ 

845-331-1395 

Hillside Manor Homeless Shelter 160 Esopus Ave, Kingston, NY 12401 845-334-5706 

Ulster County Weatheriza�on 
Assistance Program 

70 Lindsley Ave, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://ulstercountyny.gov/planning/housing-home 845-338-8750 

Ulster County Home Energy 
Assistance Program (HEAP) 

1041 Development Ct, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://ulstercountyny.gov/social-services/heap 845-334-5436 

Woodstock Commons 1240 Route 28, Woodstock, NY 12498; htps://rupco.org/property/woodstockcommons/ 845-679-6657 
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Lace Mill 165 Cornell ST, Kingston, NY 12401;htps://rupco.org/property/the-lace-mill/ 845-331-2140 

Stuyvesant Charter 109 Stuyvesant St, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://rupco.org/property/the-stuyvesant/ 845-331-2140 

Landmark Place 300 Flatbush Ave, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://rupco.org/property/landmark-place/ 845-331-2140 

Energy Square 20 Cedar St, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://rupco.org/property/energy-square/ 845-331-2140 

Park Heights 345 Hasbrouck Ave, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://rupco.org/property/park-heights/ 845-331-2140 

Tongore Pines 2 Veterans DR, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://rupco.org/property/tongore-pines/ 845-331-2140 

The Washbourne House Domes�c violence shelter; Kingston, NY (exact address confiden�al); 
htps://www.familyofwoodstockinc.org/domes�c-violence-services/ 

845-647-2443 

Family of New Paltz 51 N Chestnut ST, New Paltz, NY 12561; htps://www.familyofwoodstockinc.org/emergency-
services-hotline-walk-in-centers/family-of-new-paltz/ 

845-255-8801 

HONOR (Helping Others Needing 
Our Resources) 

38 Seward Ave, Middletown, NY 10940; htps://honorhelpingothers.org/ (Although HONOR is 
located in Middletown, they provide services to individuals and families experiencing 
homelessness in Orange, Sullivan, and Ulster Coun�es) 

845-343-7115 

Kingston Housing Authority 235A Main St, Kingston, NY 12401; htps://www.kingstonhousing.org/ 845-331-1955 

Woodstock Land Conservancy PO Box 864, Woodstock, NY 12498; htps://www.woodstocklandconservancy.org/ 845-679-6481 

Ulster County Real Estate-Owned 
(REO) & Foreclosed Proper�es 
Program 

RUPCO offers counseling and assistance for individuals and families facing foreclosure or 
seeking to purchase a foreclosed property.; htps://rupco.org 

845-331-2140 

 


